东莞 东莞赛森特流体控制设备有限公司
Dongguan Suncenter Fluid Control Equipment Co., Ltd
Pneumatic (Air compressor driven) liquid booster pumps/system
Dongguan Suncenter Fluid Control Equipment Co., Ltd is the member company of Suncenter Group, which is
located in Dongguan city of Guangdong province in China. With more than 15 years experiences in fluid
pressure exchange and controlling field, we provide various kinds of pneumatic and hydraulic booster pumps,
systems and solutions to the customers all over the world. Due to our best product quality, competitive price as

Pressure(bar)*
Liquid inlet
Connection
Liquid outlet
Connection
MAX
Flow
(L/min)
DGG6 6:1 2-8 bar 6XPL 48 NPT1/2 NPT1/2 29.91
DGG10 10:1 2-8 bar 10XPL 80 NPT1/2 NPT1/2 18.84
DGG16 16:1 2-8 bar 16XPL 128 NPT1/2 NPT1/2 12.42
DGG28 28:1 2-8 bar 28XPL 224 NPT1/2 NPT1/2 7.11
DGG40 40:1 2-8 bar 40XPL 320 NPT1/2 NPT1/2 4.89
DGG64 64:1 2-8 bar 64XPL 512 NPT1/2 NPT3/8 3.08
DGG80 80:1 2-8 bar 80XPL 640 NPT1/2 NPT3/8 2.44
DGG100 100:1 2-8 bar 100XPL 800 NPT1/2 NPT3/8 1.92
DGG130 130:1 2-8 bar 130XPL 1040 NPT1/2 M14X1.5 1.47
DGG175 175:1 2-8 bar 175XPL 1400 NPT3/8 M14X1.5 1.14
DGG255 255:1 2-8 bar 255XPL 2040 NPT1/4 M14X1.5 0.75
DGG400 400:1 2-8 bar 400XPL 3200 NPT1/4 M14X1.5 0.48
DGG510 510:1 2-8 bar 510XPL 4080 NPT1/4 M14X1.5 0.65
DGG800 800:1 2-8 bar 800XPL 6400 NPT1/4 M14X1.5 0.42
The outlet liquid pressure=Driven air pressure*boost ratio
In order to extend the lifetime of the pump, the driving air pressure should not be higher than 8 bar
东莞 东莞赛森特流体控制设备有限公司
Dongguan Suncenter Fluid Control Equipment Co., Ltd

PL
Formula to
calculate
outlet
pressure
MAX Outlet
Pressure(bar)*
Liquid inlet
Connection
Liquid outlet
Connection
MAX Flow
(L/min)**
DGGD4 4:1 2-8 bar 4XPL 32 NPT1/2 NPT1/2 70.00
DGGD6 6:1 2-8 bar 6XPL 48 NPT1/2 NPT1/2 48.60
DGGD10 10:1 2-8 bar 10XPL 80 NPT1/2 NPT1/2 30.61
DGGD16 16:1 2-8 bar 16XPL 128 NPT1/2 NPT1/2 19.73
DGGD28 28:1 2-8 bar 28XPL 224 NPT1/2 NPT1/2 11.30
DGGD40 40:1 2-8 bar 40XPL 320 NPT1/2 NPT3/8 7.69
DGGD64 64:1 2-8 bar 64XPL 512 NPT1/2 NPT3/8 4.94
DGGD80 80:1 2-8 bar 80XPL 640 NPT1/2 NPT3/8 3.96
DGGD100 100:1 2-8 bar 100XPL 800 NPT1/2 NPT3/8 3.13
DGGD130 130:1 2-8 bar 130XPL 1040 NPT1/2 M14*1.5 2.40
DGGD175 175:1 2-8 bar 175XPL 1400 NPT3/8 M14*1.5 1.81
DGGD255 255:1 2-8 bar 255XPL 2040 NPT1/4 M14*1.5 1.23
DGGD400 400:1 2-8 bar 400XPL 3200 NPT1/4 M14*1.5 0.79
The outlet liquid pressure=Driven air pressure*boost ratio
In order to extend the lifetime of the pump, the driving air pressure should not be higher than 8 bar
东莞 东莞赛森特流体控制设备有限公司
Dongguan Suncenter Fluid Control Equipment Co., Ltd

Driven air
pressure
PL
Formula to
calculate
outlet
pressure
MAX Outlet
Pressure(bar)*
Liquid inlet
Connection
Liquid outlet
Connection
MAX Flow
(L/min)**
2DGGD10 10:1 2-8 bar 10XPL 80 NPT1/2 NPT1/2 61.22
2DGGD16 16:1 2-8 bar 16XPL 128 NPT1/2 NPT1/2 39.46
2DGGD28 28:1 2-8 bar 28XPL 224 NPT1/2 NPT1/2 22.60
2DGGD40 40:1 2-8 bar 40XPL 320 NPT1/2 NPT3/8 15.38
2DGGD64 64:1 2-8 bar 64XPL 512 NPT1/2 NPT3/8 9.88
2DGGD80 80:1 2-8 bar 80XPL 640 NPT1/2 NPT3/8 7.92
2DGGD100 100:1 2-8 bar 100XPL 800 NPT1/2 NPT3/8 6.26
2DGGD130 130:1 2-8 bar 130XPL 1040 NPT1/2 M14*1.5 4.80
2DGGD175 175:1 2-8 bar 175XPL 1400 NPT3/8 M14*1.5 3.62
2DGGD255 255:1 2-8 bar 255XPL 2040 NPT1/4 M14*1.5 2.46
2DGGD400 400:1 2-8 bar 400XPL 3200 NPT1/4 M14*1.5 1.58
The outlet liquid pressure=Driven air pressure*boost ratio
In order to extend the lifetime of the pump, the driving air pressure should not be higher than 8 bar
东莞 东莞赛森特流体控制设备有限公司
Dongguan Suncenter Fluid Control Equipment Co., Ltd